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NameFirst JobClass Location WorkEmail
Adan Cantera Teacher High School AFLC AdanCantera@escuelapopular.org
Adrian Lucero Parra Instructor High School CTC AdrianParra@escuelapopular.org
Alberto Reyes Instructor High School CTC albertoreyes@escuelapopular.org
Alejandra Almanza Instructor High School CTC alejandraalmanza@escuelapopular.org
Aleli E Ochoa Teacher Dual Language AFLC aleliochoa@escuelapopular.org
Alicia  Guizar Assessment Technician DIST AFLC aliciaguizar@escuelapopular.org
Alma Rosa Garcia Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC almarosagarcia@escuelapopular.org
Alvaro Gutierrez Instructor Dual Language AFLC alvarogutierrez@escuelapopular.org
Ana Munoz ESL Substitute High School CTC anamunoz@escuelapopular.org
Ana Soto Assessment Technician DIST AFLC anamariasoto@escuelapopular.org
Angelica Del Rivero Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC angelicadelrivero@escuelapopular.org
Angelica Marquez Pinedo Teacher Dual Language AFLC angelicamarquez@escuelapopular.org
Araceli Gonzalez-moreno Administrative Assistant High School CTC AraceliGonzalez@escuelapopular.org
Araceli Sandoval Aguayo Instructor High School CTC AraceliSandoval@escuelapopular.org
Arely Cruz Administrative Assistant Childcare Childcare CTC arelycruz@escuelapopular.org
Augusto M Ponce De Leon Your Health First Coordinator High School CTC augustodeleon@escuelapopular.org
Aurora Nunez Facilities Technician Dual Language AFLC auroranunez@escuelapopular.org
Barbara Munoz Instructor High School CTC barbaramunoz@escuelapopular.org
Benedict Leonardi Resource Teacher Dual Language AFLC benedictleonardi@escuelapopular.org
Brian Santana-Quintana Teacher Dual Language AFLC BrianSantana-Quintana@escuelapopular.org
Christian Romo Gutierrez Teacher High School CTC christianromo@escuelapopular.org
Cindy Cortes Human Resources Associate DIST AFLC cindy@escuelapopular.org
Claudia Gonzalez Instructor High School CTC claudiagonzalez@escuelapopular.org
Claudia M Uchicua Instructor High School CTC claudiauchicua@escuelapopular.org
Daniel Betancourt Teacher High School CTC danielbetancourt@escuelapopular.org
Darrell Turner Teacher High School AFLC DarrellTurner@escuelapopular.org
Diana Neri Library Aide High School AFLC diananeri@escuelapopular.org
Dionisio Garcia Instructor High School CTC dionisiogarcia@escuelapopular.org
Edelmira Lizcano Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC edelmiralizcano@escuelapopular.org
Edith Gutierrez Instructor High School CTC edithgutierrez@escuelapopular.org
Egberto Bedolla Instructor High School CTC egbertobedolla@escuelapopular.org
Eliseo  Gutierrez Facilities Technician Dual Language AFLC eliseogomez@escuelapopular.org
Elizabeth Barrera Instructor High School CTC elizabethbarrera@escuelapopular.org
Elizabeth Esteva Student Data Coordinator DIST AFLC elizabethesteva@escuelapopular.org
Eloisa Yanez Ulloa Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC eloisaulloa@escuelapopular.org
Elva Arambula Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC elvaarambula@escuelapopular.org
Elvis Quinn Teacher Dual Language AFLC elvisquinn@escuelapopular.org
Eric Karl Shang High School Principal High School CTC ekshang@escuelapopular.org
Ericka Murillo Instructor High School CTC ericamurillo@escuelapopular.org
Erika J. Valdovinos Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC erikavaldovinos@escuelapopular.org
Esther Aleman Teacher Assistant Dual Language AFLC estheraleman@escuelapopular.org
Ethan A Stanton Teacher High School CTC ethanstanton@escuelapopular.org
Eva Aguilar Perez Teacher Dual Language AFLC evaperez@escuelapopular.org
Eva Cruz Instructor High School CTC ecruz@escuelapopular.org
Fernando Medina Instructor High School CTC fernandomedina@escuelapopular.org
Genoveva Olivo Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC genovevaolivo@escuelapopular.org
Gertrudis  Cruz Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC imeldacruz@escuelapopular.org
Gloria Berenice Castro Assessment Coordinator DIST CTC berenicecastro@escuelapopular.org
Gricela Espinoza Personal Development Director DIST CTC gricela@escuelapopular.org
Gricelda Gonzalez Student Services and Achievement 

Director
DIST CTC gricelda@escuelapopular.org

Guadalupe E Lopez Facilities Technician High School AFLC guadalupelopez@escuelapopular.org
Herlinda Ruiz Registrar High School CTC linda@escuelapopular.org
Hortencia Torres Instructor High School CTC hortenciatorres@escuelapopular.org
Idelfonso Tapia Campus Supervisor High School CTC idelfonsotapia@escuelapopular.org
Ignacio Morales Instructor High School CTC IgnacioMorales@escuelapopular.org
Jamie Sandoval Director of Human Resources & 

Operations
DIST CTC jamie@escuelapopular.org

Jennifer N Donner Teacher High School CTC jeneedonner@escuelapopular.org
Jessica Gonzalez Counselor High School AFLC jessicagonzalez@escuelapopular.org
Jesus Benitez Teacher Dual Language AFLC jesusbenitez@escuelapopular.org
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Jonathan Rodriguez Student Learning Center Coordinator High School CTC jonathanrodriguez@escuelapopular.org
Jorge A Cruz Instructor Dual Language AFLC jorgecruz@escuelapopular.org
Jose  Solis Bernabe Teacher High School AFLC josesolis@escuelapopular.org
Joseph Touma Operations Associate DIST CTC joseph@escuelapopular.org
Juan Castillo Teacher Dual Language AFLC juancastillo@escuelapopular.org
Judith Cortes Teacher Dual Language AFLC judithcortes@escuelapopular.org
Judith M. Palacios Instructor High School CTC JudithPalacios@escuelapopular.org
Julia Magdalena Bernal Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC juliabernal@escuelapopular.org
Juliana Tapia Montano Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC julianatapia@escuelapopular.org
Laura Alvarez Vera Tk-8th Grade Assistant Principal Dual Language AFLC laura@escuelapopular.org
Laura Padilla Teacher Dual Language AFLC Laurapadilla@escuelapopular.org
Laura Quintana de Santana Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC lauraquintanadesantana@escuelapopular.org
Lidia Ramirez Diaz Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC lidiaramirez@escuelapopular.org
Liliana Sanchez Special Education Aide Dual Language AFLC LilianaSanchez@escuelapopular.org
Lizette Cortez Instructor High School CTC lizettecortez@escuelapopular.org
Lourdes M Mendiola Instructional Coach Dual Language AFLC lourdesmendiola@escuelapopular.org
Luz I Espinoza Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC luzespinoza@escuelapopular.org
Luz Maria Arellano Silva Dean of Student and Family Support Dual Language AFLC lucero@escuelapopular.org
Magali Tapia Instructor High School CTC magalitapia@escuelapopular.org
Magdalena Nieto Torres Instructor High School CTC magdalenanieto@escuelapopular.org
Margaret Dominguez High School Principal High School AFLC margaretdominguez@escuelapopular.org
Daisy  Ramirez Barocio Public Affairs and Student Achievement 

Director
DIST CTC daisy@escuelapopular.org

Maria Guadalupe Chavez Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC guadalupechavez@escuelapopular.org
Maria De Jesus Gutierrez Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC mariagutierrez@escuelapopular.org
Maria Esperanza Torrez Peralta Instructor High School CTC MariaTorrez@escuelapopular.org
Maria G Hernandez Teacher High School CTC mariahernandez@escuelapopular.org
Maria Guadalupe Cortes Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC guadalupecortes@escuelapopular.org
Maria Lopez Teacher Assistant Dual Language AFLC marialopez@escuelapopular.org
Maria S Olivo Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC mariaolivo@escuelapopular.org
Maribel Macias Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC maribelmacias@escuelapopular.org
Marisol Hernandez Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC MarisolHernandez@escuelapopular.org
Martha  Duarte Instructor High School CTC marthaduarte@escuelapopular.org
Martha  Hernandez Vera Dance Instructor Dual Language AFLC MarthaHernandez@escuelapopular.org
Martha Leticia Rosales Instructor High School CTC marthaleticiarosales@escuelapopular.org
Martha Lidia Lopez ESL Substitute High School CTC marthalopez@escuelapopular.org
Maximino Flores Special Education Aide Dual Language AFLC maxflores@escuelapopular.org
Mayra Delgado Teacher Dual Language AFLC MayraDelgado@escuelapopular.org
Melvin Velasquez Tk-8th Principal Dual Language AFLC MelvinVelasquez@escuelapopular.org
Merary Lopez Instructor High School CTC merarylopez@escuelapopular.org
Merle Boxill Curriculum & Instruction Co-Director DIST AFLC merle@escuelapopular.org
Michael J Kinne Teacher High School CTC michaelkinne@escuelapopular.org
Mirta Banegas Childcare Instructor Dual Language AFLC MirtaBanegas@escuelapopular.org
Nancy Esparza Ramirez Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC nancyesparza@escuelapopular.org
Nancy Guadalupe Gonzalez Teacher Dual Language AFLC NancyGonzalez@escuelapopular.org
Nancy Luz Luna Chico Instructor High School CTC nancyluna@escuelapopular.org
Nigel  Gully Teacher High School AFLC nigelgully@escuelapopular.org
Norma Ruiz Yard Duty Substitute Dual Language AFLC normaruiz@escuelapopular.org
Olga Margarita Rodriguez Instructor High School CTC olgarodriguez@escuelapopular.org
Olivia Cortes High School Principal High School CTC oliviacortes@escuelapopular.org
Otto A Ramirez Rodas Campus Supervisor High School AFLC ottoramirez@escuelapopular.org
Pancho Antonio Damian Instructor High School CTC panchoantonio@escuelapopular.org
Patricia Bradley-Wales Lead Resource Teacher High School CTC PatriciaBradleyWales@escuelapopular.org
Patricia L Reguerin Executive Director DIST CTC patricia@escuelapopular.org
Patricia Sanchez Chavez Teacher Assistant Dual Language AFLC patriciasanchez@escuelapopular.org
Peaches Kennamer Teacher Assistant Dual Language AFLC moniquekennamer@escuelapopular.org
Rae V Boxill Instructor High School AFLC raeboxill@escuelapopular.org
Ramiro Castaneda Facilities Coordinator High School CTC ramirocastaneda@escuelapopular.org
Rebecca Salazar Teacher Dual Language AFLC rebeccasalazar@escuelapopular.org
Revathi Nayak Teacher High School CTC revathinayak@escuelapopular.org
Roger Childers Long Term Subsitute Teacher High School AFLC rogerchilders@escuelapopular.org
Roger Reguerin Student Resource Advocate DIST CTC rogerreguerin@escuelapopular.org
Rosaura Tavara Counselor High School CTC rosauramora@escuelapopular.org
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Rosse Mary Cardenas De Bazoalto Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC rossemcardenas@escuelapopular.org
Ruth M Torres Solorio Instructor High School CTC ruthtorres@escuelapopular.org
Rutilo Alonso Bucio Special Education Aide High School CTC RutiloAlonso-Bucio@escuelapopular.org
Samira Perez Administrative Assistant High School CTC samiraperez@escuelapopular.org
San Juana Ochoa Curriculum & Instruction Co-Director DIST CTC sanjuanaochoa@escuelapopular.org
Sandra L Fajardo Childcare Instructor Childcare CTC sandrafajardo@escuelapopular.org
Sandra Marsh Teacher Dual Language AFLC SandraMarsh@escuelapopular.org
Sergio Carreon Instructor High School AFLC SergioCarreon@escuelapopular.org
Silverio Torres ESL Substitute High School CTC silveriotorres@escuelapopular.org
Silvia Cortes Teacher Dual Language AFLC silviacortes@escuelapopular.org
Stephanie Uribe Registrar High School AFLC stephanieuribe@escuelapopular.org
Susana Luna Instructor High School CTC susanaluna@escuelapopular.org
Veronica Yanez Instructor High School CTC veronicayanez@escuelapopular.org
Victorino Hernandez Facilities Technician High School CTC victorinohernandez@escuelapopular.org
Wilson R Vaca Abrego Instructor Dual Language AFLC richardvaca@escuelapopular.org
Yarely Loyola Administrative Assistant/Registrar Dual Language AFLC yareli@escuelapopular.org
Yasna Carina Morales Teacher Dual Language AFLC Yasnamorales@escuelapopular.org
Yecel Rivas-uribe Teacher Assistant Dual Language AFLC yecelrivasuribe@escuelapopular.org
Yesenia Santoyo Gutierrez Office Manager Dual Language AFLC yesenia@escuelapopular.org
Yumara Rivas-uribe Childcare Services Coordinator Childcare CTC yumararivasuribe@escuelapopular.org
Zulma Elizabeth Diaz Data Integrity Manager DIST CTC zulmadiaz@escuelapopular.org
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